Direction: Piscine Montmajour - Arles / Gare SNCF - Arles wv

©® Départle 16/02/2025 entre 9:35 et 19:35
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Grille horaire

Les Saintes-Maries-
de-la-Mer La Brise &
Saintes-Maries-de-la-Mer

Les Razeteurs
Saintes-Maries-de-la-Mer

Pont Blanc &
Saintes-Maries-de-la-Mer

Le Boumian
Saintes-Maries-de-la-Mer

Mas du Tadorne
Saintes-Maries-de-la-Mer

Maguelonne
Saintes-Maries-de-la-Mer

Pont de Gau &
Saintes-Maries-de-la-Mer

Taxil
Saintes-Maries-de-la-Mer

Pioch Badet
Saintes-Maries-de-la-Mer

Auberge de Jeunesse
Saintes-Maries-de-la-Mer

Chateau d'Avignon
Saintes-Maries-de-la-Mer

Mas de Ventabren
Saintes-Maries-de-la-Mer
Eymini
Saintes-Maries-de-la-Mer

Les Bruns
Arles

Paty de la Trinité
Arles

Albaron
Arles

L'Oustalet
Arles

9:35

9:38

9:39

9:40

9:40

9:42

9:43

9:44

9:46

9:47

9:50

9:52

9:52

9:54

9:55

9:59

10:02

11:05

11:08

11:09

11:10

11:10

11:12

11:13

11:14

11:16

11:17

11:20

11:22

11:22

11:24

11:25

11:29

11:32

13:05

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:10

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:16

13:17

13:20

13:22

13:22

13:24

13:25

13:29

13:32

15:05

15:09

15:11

15:12

15:12

15:14

15:15

15:16

15:18

15:19

15:22

15:24

15:24

15:26

15:27

15:31

15:34

17:05

17:09

17:11

17:12

17:12

17:14

17:15

17:16

17:18

17:19

17:22

17:24

17:24

17:26

17:27

17:31

17:34

19:35

19:38

19:39

19:40

19:40

19:42

19:43

19:44

19:46

19:47

19:50

19:52

19:52

19:54

19:55

19:58

20:01
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Pont de Rousty
Arles

Les Bastieres
Arles

Les Passerons
Arles

Mas Pilier

Arles

Maurice Etienne
Arles

Mas du puits

Arles

Gabelle

Arles

Benoit d&
Arles

Saladelles
Arles

Dragées
Arles

Brossolette
Arles

Morel
Arles

Camargue &
Arles

Antonelle
Arles

Clemenceau &
Arles

Lices d&
Arles

Gabriel Péri &
Arles

Victor Basch &
Arles

Croisiére &
Arles

Portagnel
Arles

E. Combes
Arles

Lamartine
Arles

10:04

10:07

10:09

10:10

10:15

10:15

10:16

10:17

10:19

10:22

10:25

10:27

10:28

10:29

10:31

11:34

11:37

11:39

11:40

11:45

11:45

11:46

11:47

11:49

11:52

11:55

11:57

11:58

11:59

12:01

13:34

13:37

13:39

13:40

13:45

13:45

13:46

13:47

13:49

13:52

13:55

13:57

13:58

13:59

14:.01

15:36

15:39

15:41

15:42

15:47

15:47

15:48

15:49

15:51

15:54

15:57

15:59

16:00

16:01

16:03

17:36

17:39

17:41

17:42

17:47

17:47

17:48

17:49

17:51

17:54

17:57

17:59

18:00

18:01

18:03

20:03

20:06

20:08

20:09

20:12

20:12

20:13

20:14

20:16

20:19

20:20

20:22

20:22

20:23

20:25



Gare SNCF

O Arles 10:34  12:04 14:04 16:06 18:06 20:27
Piscine Montmajour

O &
Arles

@ Montée uniquement

@ Descente uniquement



